Subject to change- Thomas Jacob –06/2008 – 1MA131_1e
Calibration and Verification of
Wave 2 chipsets
 Application Note 1MA131
Rohde & Schwarz offers complete non signalling & signalling based Production Test Solutions for WiMAX
Chipsets: From “single box” test solutions, using the R&S® CMW270 WiMAX Communication Tester, to
traditional multi-instrument setups, using the R&S® SMJ100A Signal Generator together with the R&S® FSL
Spectrum Analyser, Rohde&Schwarz provides a time and cost effective test solution. The implementation of

 Chipset Production Testing – GCT GDM 7205
1MA131_1e 23 Rohde & Schwarz
Ordering Information
WiMAX Communication Tester
R&S® CMW270
Base unit with following accessories: power
cord, operating manual, documentation on
CD ROM
1201.0002K75
R&S® CMW-B110A Arbitrary waveform generator, H110A 1202.5508.02
R&S® CMW-B690A Basic OCXO module, H690A 1202.5908.02
R&S® CMW-B690B Highly stable OCXO module, H690B 1202.6004.02
R&S® CMW-B612A IEEE bus interface module, H612A 1202.5608.02
CMWrun software
R&S
®
CMW-KT057 (1) CMWrun WiMAX
 Ready to use solution for R&S
CMW270 mobile WiMAX signaling
 Framework for non-signaling
chipset calibration and verification